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Max. Recommended
Torque (Inch Pounds)

40
40
50
50
60
70
80
100

600WW005
Glenair Series 22 Connectors
Plug and Receptacle Holder

Product Series

Connector Designator

Basic Number

C

B A

C

RECEPTACLE HOLD ER PLUG HOLDER

600 WW 005-16 P N

Polarization (N, 1, 2, 3, 4)

P = Plug Holder
R = Receptacle Holder

Shell Size

Shell
Size
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

A Dia.
Max.

 .705  (17.9) 
 .830  (21.1) 
 .955  (24.3) 
 1.070  (27.2) 
 1.195  (30.4) 
 1.320  (33.5) 
 1.445  (36.7) 
 1.570  (39.9) 

B Dia.
Max.

 .496  (12.6) 
 .620  (15.7) 
 .750  (19.1) 
 .870  (22.1) 
 .995  (25.3) 
 1.120  (28.4) 
 1.245  (31.6) 
 1.370  (34.8) 

C Dim.
Max.

 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2) 
 1.03  (26.2)

NOTES
1. Metric dimensions (mm) are indicated in parentheses.
2. Material:  Case hardened carbon steel with electroless nickel fi nish.
3. Receptacle and plug holder drives: 1/4" - Shell sizes 10, 12; 3/8" - Shell sizes 14 and up.


